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Percent Housing Cost Self

HSPDME Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 286 59.34 286 59.34

25 50 10.37 336 69.71

50 70 14.52 406 84.23

75 32 6.64 438 90.87

100 44 9.13 482 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Parent

HSPDPRNT Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 202 41.91 202 41.91

25 62 12.86 264 54.77

50 144 29.88 408 84.65

75 28 5.81 436 90.46

100 46 9.54 482 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Loan

HSPDLOAN Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 216 44.81 216 44.81

25 250 51.87 466 96.68

50 14 2.90 480 99.59

100 2 0.41 482 100.00

Percent Housing Cost Scholarship

HSPDSCHL Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 234 48.55 234 48.55

25 162 33.61 396 82.16

75 64 13.28 460 95.44

100 22 4.56 482 100.00
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Percent Housing Cost Other

HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 440 91.29 440 91.29

25 6 1.24 446 92.53

50 12 2.49 458 95.02

75 6 1.24 464 96.27

100 18 3.73 482 100.00

HSPDME HSPDPRNT HSPDLOAN HSPDSCHL HSPDOTHR Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 0 0 0 100 18 3.73 18 3.73

0 0 0 100 0 22 4.56 40 8.30

0 0 25 75 0 64 13.28 104 21.58

0 0 100 0 0 2 0.41 106 21.99

0 50 25 25 0 94 19.50 200 41.49

0 50 50 0 0 12 2.49 212 43.98

0 75 0 0 25 4 0.83 216 44.81

0 75 0 25 0 12 2.49 228 47.30

0 75 25 0 0 12 2.49 240 49.79

0 100 0 0 0 46 9.54 286 59.34

25 0 0 0 75 6 1.24 292 60.58

25 0 50 25 0 2 0.41 294 61.00

25 25 25 25 0 4 0.83 298 61.83

25 50 0 0 25 2 0.41 300 62.24

25 50 0 25 0 2 0.41 302 62.66

25 50 25 0 0 34 7.05 336 69.71

50 0 0 0 50 12 2.49 348 72.20

50 25 0 25 0 30 6.22 378 78.42

50 25 25 0 0 28 5.81 406 84.23

75 0 0 25 0 18 3.73 424 87.97

75 0 25 0 0 14 2.90 438 90.87

100 0 0 0 0 44 9.13 482 100.00
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